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RESULTATS DE LA 3° JOURNEE ASB – GAU 

RECURVE GPE – FOA 

 

ASB 1225 GAU 1134
GPE 1308 FOA 1349

 

53 participants 
 

53 deelnemers 

1 FOA 6 4047 
2 GPE 4 3866 

3 ASB 2 3259 

4 GAU 0 3401 
 

 
Recurves Débutants (60 cm) Score 10 9 
1 AKYUS Elif GPE 231 4 7 
2 D’HONDT Louis FOA 181 1 4 
3 SEIGNEUR Loïc GAU 161 1 5 
4 JOUVE Mélanie GPE 127 1 1 

 
Recurves Cadets  Score 10 9 
1 VAN HOVE Cynthia  FOA 224 5 7 
2 COENE Logan GAU 112 1 3 

 
Recurves Jeunes Score 10 9 
1 MATTON Nicolas FOA 250 6 8 
2 LAMBRECHT Hendrik ASB 228 5 4 
3 VERBEELEN Laurence FOA 214 3 11 
4 NEUVILLE Adrien GAU 209 1 9 
5 DABEE Vincent GAU 178 2 3 

 
Recurves Dames Seniors Score 10 9 
1 DE DONCQUERS Laetitia GPE 255 7 9 
2 DEKNOP Nadine FOA 250 5 11 
3 BROECKX Marie-Rose GPE 227 3 8 
4 DUBOIS Sabine GAU 190 1 3 

 
Recurves Hommes Masters Score 10 9 
1 VANDENHOVE Yves FOA 271 9 15 
2 VANGEENBERGHE Freddy GPE 258 7 12 
3 VAN DER MEERSCH Claude GPE 247 3 12 
4 ROUSSEAU Daniel FOA 245 4 4 
5 SEYS Guy GAU 219 1 11 
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Recurves Dames Masters Score 10 9 
1 BILLET Marie-Lou GAU 193 2 3 
2 VAN BEVER Jenny GPE 114 1 3 

 
 

 
Recurves Hommes Seniors Score 10 9 
1 DOCKX Rony GPE 278 12 12 
2 VAN MUYLDER Roland FOA 271 10 13 
3 BLANCKE Paul FOA 266 14 8 
4 SOETAERT Willem ASB 263 6 12 
5 MOINIL Sam GPE 253 7 7 
6 VERKENS Bram ASB 252 4 11 
7 SCUBLA Claudio FOA 248 5 8 
8 COOLS Benny ASB 241 3 6 
9 WELVAERT Dirk ASB 239 2 9 
10 CUOMO Luigi FOA 237 7 5 
11 VERSCHAEREN Fréderic GPE 232 6 6 
12 DEROO Jonathan GPE 230 5 2 
13 LEHERT François GPE 215 2 5 
14 AERTS Thierry FOA 191 0 2 
 
Arcs Nus  Hommes Score 10 9 
1 BOTTIAU David FOA 283 17 9 
2 VAN WALLENDAEL Pierre FOA 258 8 12 
3 VERNIN Philippe GAU 237 3 11 
4 DE WRANGEL Simon GAU 235 2 9 
5 PYPE Jean-Luc GAU 234 2 6 
6 FONTAINE Jean-Pol FOA 232 4 9 
7 DEQUICK Stefan ASB 230 1 11 
8 DABEE Thierry GAU 193 1 2 
9 GIELEN André GAU 173 0 1 
10 FUHRMANN Immo GAU 171 1 0 
11 DE WINTER Claude IND 168 0 2 
12 TIMMERMANS Steven ASB 160 0 1 
 
 
 
 

Recurves Vétérans Score 10 9 
1 MORAUX Michel GPE 264 11 7 
2 DE RUYTER Jean FOA 209 1 8 
3 DOYEZ Jacques GAU 201 1 5 
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Arcs Nus  Dames Score 10 9 
1 PETRUS Lora GAU 179 1 4 
2 PYPE Perrine GAU 161 1 2 

 
 
 
 
INTERCLUBS   

   

ASB 

SOETAERT Willem 263 
VERKENS Bram 252 
COOLS Benny 241 
WELVAERT Dirk 239 
DEQUICK Stefan 230 

  1225 
   
   

GAU 

VERNIN Philippe 237 
DE WRANGEL Simon 235 
PYPE Jean-Luc 234 
SEYS Guy 219 
NEUVILLE Adrien 209 

  1134 
   
   

GPE 

DOCKX Ronny 278 
MORAUX Michel 264 
VANGEENBERGHE Freddy 258 
DE DONCQUERS Laetitia 255 
MOINIL Sam 253 

  1308 
   
   

FOA 

BOTTIAU David 283 
VAN MUYLDER Roland 271 
VANDENHOVE Yves 271 
BLANCKE Paul 266 
VAN WALLENDAEL Pierre 258 

  1349 
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RESULTATS DE LA 3° JOURNEE ASB – GAU  

COMPOUND GPE – FOA 

 

ASB 1339 GAU 1358
GPE 1359 FOA 1388

 

28 participants 
 

28 deelnemers 

1 FOA 6 4192 

2 GPE 4 4107 

3 GAU 2 4050 

4 ASB 0 3702 
 

 
Compounds Dames Seniors Score 10 9 
1 MORTIER Marylène ASB 268 2 24 
2 DE MAERE Fanny GAU 265 5 17 
3 VANVELTHEM Jacqueline GPE 263 6 16 
4 RUYSSERS Aurore ASB 263 2 20 
5 BREYNE Anke ASB 254 1 16 
6 COOREMANS Lea FOA 220 0 9 

 
Compounds Hommes Seniors Score 10 9 
1 PINSON Niels ASB 283 13 7 
2 DURANT Bernard GPE 281 11 19 
3 MOEMAERS Corentin GAU 279 10 19 
4 COENE Benoit GAU 278 8 22 
5 VAN CAUWENBERG Sébastien FOA 273 5 23 
6 PEIRLINCK Benny FOA 272 7 18 
7 TIMMERMANS Gunter ASB 271 5 21 
8 PAUL Donatien GPE 270 2 26 
9 MAILLARD Christophe GAU 267 4 21 
10 VERBIST Geoffroy GPE 254 1 19 
11 RITONDO Danny GAU 246 2 13 
 
Compounds Vétérans Score 10 9 
1 VANDEN HOECK Maurice FOA 286 16 14 
2 DEVOLDER Jean-Pierre GPE 272 5 23 
3 EUDIER Jean-Pierre GPE 272 5 22 
4 DE MAERE Pierre GAU 269 3 23 
5 PROVOST Jean GPE 264 4 18 
6 SEMMELING Jean GAU 264 4 18 
7 BERTELS Roger FOA 259 4 15 
8 MEIRE Michel GPE 242 4 14 
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Compounds Hommes Masters Score 10 9 
1 DE MAERE André FOA 279 10 19 
2 PATERAKIS Akylas FOA 278 8 22 
3 VAN AKEN Louis FOA 270 4 23 

 
 
 

INTERCLUBS   
   

ASB 

PINSON Niels 283 
TIMMERMANS Gunter 271 
MORTIER Marylène 268 
RUYSSERS Aurore 263 
BREYNE Anke 254 

  1339 
   
   

GAU 

MOEMAERS Corentin 279 
COENE Benoit 278 
DE MAERE Pierre 269 
MAILLARD Christophe 267 
DE MAERE Fanny 265 

  1358 
   
   

GPE 

DURANT Bernard 281 
DE VOLDER Jean-Pierre 272 
EUDIER Jean-Pierre 272 
PAUL Donatien 270 
PROVOST Jean 264 

  1359 
   
   

FOA 

VANDEN HOECK Maurice 286 
DE MAERE André 279 
PATERAKIS Akylas 278 
VAN CAUWENBERG Sébastien 273 
PEIRLINCK Benny 272 

  1388 
 


